High Power Laser Diode Drivers
Your contact:
Why Lumina Power?
Lumina is the largest supplier of OEM laser power supplies
Our excellent pricing and fast delivery services earn us lifelong customers
We offer the most complete line of high power Laser Diode Drivers
Capacitor Charging power supplies with all popular options
Xenon & Mercury Arc Lamp power supplies and “short pulse” ignitors

supply
• Ethernet connection to computer
or network
• Graphical interface for setup and
control
• Control and monitor all of the
functions of the
power supply
OUTPUT
Power:			 See Chart:
200V max.
(higher voltages available)
Current:		 400A (Pulsed)
INPUT
Voltage:
LDP-1000:		 100 to 240VAC ±10%, 50/60 Hz
LDP-2000:		 200 to 240VAC ±10%, 50/60 Hz
Power Factor:		 > .98
INTERFACE
Connector: 		 15 Pin “D” Sub Female
Current Program: 0-10V for 0-Max Current

Current Overshoot: 	 <1% of max. output current
Stable Output Range:	 20 to 100% of rated of rated current
ENVIRONMENT
Operating Temp: 0 to 40°C
Storage: 		 -20 to 85°C
Humidity: 		 0 to 90% non-condensing
Cooling: 		 Forced air
AUXILIARY OUTPUTS
+15V 	 @ 100mA.
-15V    @ 100mA
CE/Safety Agency Approvals:
IEC 60601-1-2 4th Edition EMC
IEC 60601-1 3rd Edition Safety
IECEE CB SCHEME
Model Poutmax Ioutmax Pulse Range Input Voltage
LDP-1000-XX-YY  1000W CW
1000 W Pulsed 400A Pk
100A CW          50µs. to CW
100 to 240VAC
LDP-2000-XX-YY 2000W CW
1000 W Pulsed 200 to 240VAC
Specifications
Models
2
Peak Power Derating Curve
LDP  Pulsed/CW Laser Diode Drivers
Your contact:
LDN Series Laser Diode Drivers
Model Poutmax Ioutmax Input Voltage Size (L x W x H)
LDN-600-XX-YY 600 Watts
100 amps
100-240VAC ± 10%
9.9” x 7.3”x 2,6”
25.1 x 18.5 x 6.6 cm
LDN-1000-XX-YY 1000 Watts
LDN-1500-XX-YY 1500 Watts
200-240VAC ± 10%
LDN-2000-XX-YY 2000 watts
  Maximum compliance voltage: 200V
LDN Series Laser Diode Drivers
Available Models
INPUT

+5V @ 200mA
+15V @ 200mA
-15V @  200mA
LASER SAFETY  (optional)
Performance Level “E”
Compliance to ISO DIN 13849-1-2008 Standard
Specifications
NOTE: Lumina Power reserves the right to change the specifications of this product without notice.
LDN Series Laser Diode DriversLDDHC Series Laser Diode Drivers
Specifications:
Input Voltage
LDDHC-600/1000 100 to 240VAC ± 10% 50/60Hz
LDDHC-1500 200 to 240VAC ± 10% 50/60Hz
Power Factor: >.98
Efficiency: >80%
Interface
Connector: 15 Pin “D” Sub Female

current
Current Overshoot: <1% of max. output current
Power Limit: Limited to max. power with
power fold-back circuit
ENVIRONMENT
Operating Temp: 0 to 40°C
Storage: -20 to 85°C
Humidity: 0 to 90% non-condensing
Cooling: Forced air
AUXILIARY OUTPUTS
+15V @ 50mA.
Specifications
LDY Series CW/QCW Laser Diode Drivers
Specifications
Model Pout Max Iout Max Input Voltage Size (LxWxH)
LDY-600-XX-YY 600 Watts 100 Amps 100 to 240 VAC
+/- 10%
9.9”x7.3”x2.6”
25.1x18.5x6.6cm
LDY-1000-XX-YY 1000 Watts
LDY-1500-XX-YY 1500 Watts 200 to 240 VAC
+/- 10%
LDY-2500-XX-YY 2500 Watts 150 Amps 13.0”x8.5”x3.43”
32.9x21.6x8.7cm
Note: XX = Maximum required output current.  YY = Maximum required compliance voltage.
INPUT
Voltage: See table above

Humidity: 0 to 90% non-condensing
Cooling: Forced air
REGULATORY
Safety: LDY-600/1000/1500: UL60950 (Industrial),
UL60601-1 (medical) Emissions/Immunity: FCC 47
CFR
Class A Emissions, EN55011:1998 Group 1
Class A Emissions, EN61000-3-2, EN61000-3-3,
EN60601-1-2:2001
AUXILIARY OUTPUTS
+5V @ 200mA
+15V @ 200mA
-15V @ 200mA
LDD CW Laser Diode Drivers
Model Poutmax Ioutmax Input Voltage Size (L x W x H)
LDD-50-XX-YY 50 Watts 15 amps
100-240VAC ± 10%
6.75" x 3.63" x 3.25"
17.1 x 9.2 x 8.26 cm
LDD-100-XX-YY 100 Watts 50 amps
7.5" x 5.8" x 2.6"
19 x 14.7 x 6.6 cmLDD-150-XX-YY 150 Watts 60 amps
LDD-250-XX-YY 250 Watts 80 amps
LDD-600-XX-YY 600 Watts
100 amps 9.9" x 7.3"x 2,6"
25.1 x 18.5 x 6.6 cmLDD-1000-XX-YY 1000 Watts
LDD-1500-XX-YY 1500 Watts
200-240VAC ± 10%
LDD-3000-XX-YY 3000 Watts 200 amps 17" x 16.6" x 3.4"
43.2 x 42.2 x 8.6 cm
LDD-6000-XX-YY 6000 Watts 300 amps 200-440VAC ± 10%
3Ø
17.3" x 16.6" x 4.25"
43.9 x  42.2 x 10.8 cm
XX = maximum required output current,  YY= maximum required compliance voltage